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2ND 8-WEEK COURSES FOR FALL 2013

Earn full credit in half the time by enrolling in GR8 Weeks courses. These mini-semester classes run 
for only eight weeks and are offered in two blocks; at the beginning and middle of the semester. 
The demand is high and classes are popular so enroll now to save your space. Don’t W8!

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO  
MAKE A COUNSELING APPOINTMENT,  

CALL: SANTA ANA COLLEGE – 714-564-6100

1ST 8-WEEK COURSES FOR FALL 2013
COURSE	 SECTION	 TIME	 DAYS	 INSTRUCTOR	 LOC./ ROOM	 DATES

COURSE	 SECTION	 TIME	 DAYS	 INSTRUCTOR	 LOC./ ROOM	 DATES

ACCT 035. . .  73158 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Anderson J . . . . .      SAC WEB. . . . 08/26-10/18

ACCT 035. . .  73211 . . 6:00p-10:20p. . .   M . . . . . . .       Anderson J . . . . .      SAC A-228 . . .  08/26-10/14

ACCT 113. . .  73233 . . 6:00p-10:10p. . .   W . . . . . . .       Siebert P. . . . . . .        SAC A-222 . . .  08/28-10/16

ANTH 100. . .  73437 . . 1:00p-4:20p. . . .    M W . . . . .     Staff . . . . . . . . . .           SAC D-209. . .  08/26-10/16

ANTH 101. . .  73417 . . 9:30a-12:40p. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Robertson M. . . .     SAC D-401. . .  08/27-10/17

ANTH 101L. . 73419 . . 1:00p-4:10p. . . .    Tu Th . . . .    Robertson M. . . .     SAC D-401. . .  08/27-10/17

ART 100,. . . .   73130 . . 6:00p-10:05p. . .   F . . . . . . .       Redfield M. . . . . .       SAC C-104. . .  09/13-10/19
AND. . . . . . . . .        12:30p-4:35p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Redfield M. . . . . .       SAC C-104

AUTO 086. . .  73345 . . 6:00p-10:15p. . .   F . . . . . . .       Wilkes D. . . . . . .        SAC J-102 . . .  08/30-10/18

BANK 010. . .  73245 . . 9:00a-2:50p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Trabant T. . . . . . .        SAC A-207 . . .  08/31-10/05

BUS 100. . . .   73731 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Doolittle G. . . . . .       SAC WEB. . . . 08/26-10/18

BUS 110. . . .   73766 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Tu . . . . . . .       Grant M. . . . . . . .         SAC A-203 . . .  08/27-09/17

BUS 111. . . .   73769 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Tu . . . . . . .       Shweiri G. . . . . . .        SAC A-203 . . .  09/24-10/15

BUS 147. . . .   73788 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Th . . . . . .      Mitchell C . . . . . .       SAC A-203 . . .  08/29-09/19

BUS 148. . . .   73789 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Th . . . . . .      Mitchell C . . . . . .       SAC A-203 . . .  09/26-10/17

BA 035. . . . .    73265 . . 9:00a-12:10p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Ali W. . . . . . . . . .           SAC A-222 . . .  08/31-10/19

BA 188. . . . .    73304 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . .       Montiel-Childress D.  SAC WEB. . . . 08/26-10/18

BA 188. . . . .    73305 . . 6:30p-9:40p. . . .    F . . . . . . .       Nguyen T. . . . . . .        SAC A-226 . . .  08/30-10/18

BA 190. . . . .    73308 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Lehrer C . . . . . . .        SAC WEB. . . . 08/26-10/18

CMST 101 . . 73743 . . 6:00p-9:55p. . . .    F . . . . . . .       Holder V. . . . . . . .         SAC C-207. . .  09/13-10/19
AND. . . . . . . . .        9:00a-12:55p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Holder V. . . . . . . .         SAC C-207

CMST 102 . . 73815 . . 2:00p-5:05p. . . .    M W . . . . .     Fondren S. . . . . .       SAC I-103. . . .   08/26-10/16

CMST 102 . . 74016 . . 12:30p-3:35p. . .   M W . . . . .     Morris M. . . . . . .        SAC C-213. . .  08/26-10/16

CMST 145 . . 74474 . . 6:00p-9:05p. . . .    M W . . . . .     Fondren S. . . . . .       SAC C-207. . .  08/26-10/16

CMST 206H. 74496 . . 1:00p-4:10p. . . .    Tu Th . . . .    Lockwood L. . . . .      SAC C-213. . .  08/27-10/17

CNSL 114. . .  72172 . . 4:45p-6:50p. . . .    Th . . . . . .      Campos J . . . . . .       SAC I-108. . . .   08/29-10/17

CNSL 116. . .  72640 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Sadler D . . . . . . .        SAC WEB. . . . 08/26-10/18

CJA 026A. . .  73052 . . 7:00a-4:00p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Staff . . . . . . . . . .           CJTC-SD. . . . .    09/07-09/14

ECON 120. . .  74424 . . 7:00p-10:10p. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Meister D. . . . . . .        SAC I-107. . . .   08/27-10/17

ENGL 061. . .  73982 . . 9:00a-1:30p. . . .    M W . . . . .     Ramshaw C. . . . .      SAC I-104. . . .   08/26-10/16

ENGL 061. . .  73990 . . 9:00a-1:15p. . . .    Tu Th . . . .    Higgins M . . . . . .       SAC D-102. . .  08/27-10/17

ENGL 061. . .  73642 . . 11:40a-3:55p. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Tran M. . . . . . . . .          SAC I-201. . . .   08/27-10/17

ENGL 061. . .  73987 . . 12:00p-4:30p. . .   M W . . . . .     Higgins M . . . . . .       SAC D-304. . .  08/26-10/16

ENGL 101. . .  73997 . . 7:30a-11:45a. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Mitzner R. . . . . . .        SAC D-210. . .  08/27-10/17

EMLS 110. . .  73090 . . 8:00a-12:15p. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Hicks R. . . . . . . .         SAC I-104. . . .   08/27-10/17

ENTR 101. . .  73820 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Tu . . . . . . .       Thomason G . . . .     SAC A-207 . . .  08/27-09/17

ENTR 102. . .  73821 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Tu . . . . . . .       Kikawa E. . . . . . .        SAC D-103. . .  09/24-10/15

COURSE	 SECTION	 TIME	 DAYS	 INSTRUCTOR	 LOC./ ROOM	 DATES

COURSE	 SECTION	 TIME	 DAYS	 INSTRUCTOR	 LOC./ ROOM	 DATES

ACCT 032. . .  73136 . . 7:00p-9:20p. . . .    M . . . . . . .       Anderson J . . . . .      SAC A-228 . . .  10/21-12/09

ACCT 035. . .  73167 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Anderson J . . . . .      SAC WEB. . . . 10/21-12/13

ACCT 035. . .  73198 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Anderson J . . . . .      SAC WEB. . . . 10/21-12/13

ACCT 114. . .  73238 . . 6:00p-10:10p. . .   W . . . . . . .       Siebert P. . . . . . .        SAC A-222 . . .  10/23-12/11

ACCT 124. . .  73235 . . 6:00p-8:05p. . . .    Tu . . . . . . .       Sung L. . . . . . . . .          SAC A-222 . . .  10/22-12/10

ANTH 101. . .  73421 . . 9:30a-12:40p. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Robertson M. . . .     SAC D-401. . .  10/22-12/12

ANTH 101L. . 73424 . . 1:00p-4:10p. . . .    Tu Th . . . .    Robertson M. . . .     SAC D-401. . .  10/22-12/12

BANK 010. . .  73247 . . 9:00a-2:50p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Trabant T. . . . . . .        SAC A-207 . . .  10/26-12/07

BUS 113. . . .   73771 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Tu . . . . . . .       Shweiri G. . . . . . .        SAC A-203 . . .  10/22-11/12

BUS 114. . . .   73773 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Tu . . . . . . .       Shweiri G. . . . . . .        SAC A-203 . . .  11/19-12/10

BUS 149. . . .   73791 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Th . . . . . .      Mitchell C . . . . . .       SAC A-203 . . .  10/24-11/14

BUS 150. . . .   72831 . . 7:00p-10:10p. . .   M W . . . . .     Nichols B. . . . . . .        SAC A-213 . . .  10/21-12/11
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ENTR 104. . .  73824 . . 6:00p-10:10p. . .   Th . . . . . .      Fisher T. . . . . . . .         SAC A-207 . . .  08/29-10/17

FDM 215 . . .  76522 . . 5:30p-9:50p. . . .    Tu . . . . . . .       Bryant C . . . . . . .        SAC T-201 . . .  08/27-10/15

FAC 008. . . .   74715 . . 7:30a-11:30a. . .   Su. . . . . . .       Sneddon M. . . . .      JPT-CN. . . . . .     09/15-09/15

GEOL 169. . .  74674 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Hughes P. . . . . . .        SAC . . . . . . . .       09/17-10/08
AND. . . . . . . . .        5:30p-6:30p. . . .    Tu . . . . . . .       Hughes P. . . . . . .        SAC R-111. . .  09/17-09/17

HIST 121 . . .  73177 . . 1:00p-4:10p. . . .    Tu Th . . . .    Ghelfi G. . . . . . . .         SAC D-204. . .  08/27-10/17

HUD 114. . . .   74604 . . 4:45p-6:50p. . . .    Th . . . . . .      Campos J . . . . . .       SAC I-108. . . .   08/29-10/17

HUD 215. . . .   74610 . . 6:00p-10:10p. . .   Th . . . . . .      Oliveira-Foster C.  SAC V-150 . . .  08/29-10/17
AND. . . . . . . . .        8:00a-4:00p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Oliveira-Foster C.  SAC V-150

HUD 221. . . .   74626 . . 6:30p-9:40p. . . .    M W . . . . .     Morgan-Beazell G.SAC V-150 . . .  08/26-10/16

HUD 221. . . .   74625 . . 11:00a-2:10p. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Morgan-Beazell G.SAC V-150 . . .  08/27-10/17

KNHE 101. . .  74202 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Breig D . . . . . . . .         SAC WEB. . . . 08/26-10/18

KNHE 105. . .  74691 . . 7:30a-8:55a. . . .    Tu Th . . . .    Staff . . . . . . . . . .           SAC G-107. . .  08/27-10/17

KNHE 107. . .  74455 . . 9:40a-11:45a. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Sneddon D. . . . . .       SAC G-107. . .  08/27-10/17

KNPR 150. . .  74225 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Luppani M. . . . . .       SAC WEB. . . . 08/26-09/18

MKTG 123 . . 73727 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Th . . . . . .      Russo J. . . . . . . .         SAC A-222 . . .  08/29-09/19

MKTG 124 . . 73728 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Th . . . . . .      Russo J. . . . . . . .         SAC A-222 . . .  09/26-10/17

MKTG 125 . . 73729 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Russo J. . . . . . . .         SAC WEB. . . . 08/26-10/18

MATH 060. . .  74189 . . 2:45p-4:50p. . . .    M Tu W Th .Shahbazian R . . .    SAC I-102. . . .   08/26-10/17

MATH 060. . .  74291 . . 6:00p-8:05p. . . .    M Tu W Th .Meier K. . . . . . . .         SAC R-303. . .  08/26-10/17

MATH 060. . .  74288 . . 7:30a-9:35a. . . .    M Tu W Th .Hager B. . . . . . . .         SAC R-318. . .  08/26-10/17

MA 020. . . . 72891 . . 8:00a-12:00p. . .   F . . . . . . .       Emley C. . . . . . . .         SAC R-307. . .  09/20-09/20
AND. . . . . . . . .        1:00p-5:10p. . . .    F . . . . . . .       Emley C. . . . . . . .         SAC R-307

MUS 142 . . .  74550 . . 11:30a-12:35p. .  M W . . . . .     Kehlenbach E . . .    DMC-204. . . .   08/26-10/16
AND. . . . . . . . .        12:45p-1:35p. . .   M W . . . . .     Kehlenbach E . . .    DMC-204

MUS 146 . . .  74704 . . 6:00p-9:20p. . . .    M . . . . . . .       Garcia J. . . . . . . .         DMC-204. . . .   08/26-10/16
AND. . . . . . . . .        6:00p-9:20p. . . .    W . . . . . . .       Garcia J. . . . . . . .         DMC-204

MUS 146 . . .  74675 . . 12:00p-1:25p. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Bush N . . . . . . . .         DMC-204. . . .   08/27-10/17
AND. . . . . . . . .        1:35p-2:50p. . . .    Tu Th . . . .    Bush N . . . . . . . .         DMC-204

OTA 202. . . .   74669 . . TBA. . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . .Hyman D. . . . . . .        SAC . . . . . . . .       08/26-10/20

PARA 100. . .  74248 . . 8:00a-12:00p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Lamarra K. . . . . .       SAC A-130 . . .  08/31-10/05
AND. . . . . . . . .        12:30p-4:30p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Lamarra K. . . . . .       SAC A-130

PARA 135. . .  73070 . . 6:00p-10:10p. . .   Th . . . . . .      Tanner W. . . . . . .        SAC A-205 . . .  08/29-10/17

PHAR 057. . .  73357 . . 6:00p-7:25p. . . .    Tu Th . . . .    Nguyen N . . . . . .       SAC H-210. . .  08/27-10/03
AND. . . . . . . . .        7:35p-10:05p. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Nguyen N . . . . . .       SAC H-210

SPAN 101. . .  75526 . . 2:00p-4:30p. . . .    M Tu W Th .Labrit G. . . . . . . .         SAC I-202. . . .   08/26-10/17

THEA 135. . .  73066 . . TBA. . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . .Tivenan V. . . . . . .        SAC P-100 . . .  08/26-10/18

THEA 150. . .  73001 . . TBA. . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . .Cannon C. . . . . . .        SAC P-100 . . .  08/26-10/18

BUS 150. . . .   72829 . . 7:50a-10:55a. . .   M W . . . . .     Nichols B. . . . . . .        SAC A-213 . . .  10/21-12/11

BA 043, . . . .   73255 . . 4:55p-6:55p. . . .    W . . . . . . .       Ali W. . . . . . . . . .           SAC A-224 . . .  11/13-12/04

BA 125. . . . .    73294 . . 9:00a-12:30p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Banh H . . . . . . . .         SAC A-226 . . .  10/26-12/14

BA 147. . . . .    73295 . . 9:00a-12:30p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Ali W. . . . . . . . . .           SAC A-222 . . .  10/26-12/14

BA 177. . . . .    73299 . . 7:00p-10:20p. . .   M . . . . . . .       Nguyen T. . . . . . .        SAC A-222 . . .  10/21-12/09

BA 189. . . . .    73306 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . .       Montiel-Childress D.  SAC WEB. . . . 10/21-12/13

BA 189. . . . .    73307 . . 6:30p-10:00p. . .   F . . . . . . .       Nguyen T. . . . . . .        SAC A-226 . . .  10/25-12/13

BA 191. . . . .    73309 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Lehrer C . . . . . . .        SAC WEB. . . . 10/21-12/13

CMST 102 . . 73819 . . 6:00p-9:05p. . . .    M W . . . . .     Fondren S. . . . . .       SAC I-103. . . .   10/21-12/11

CMST 206H. 72815 . . 7:50a-10:55a. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Nichols B. . . . . . .        SAC A-213 . . .  10/22-12/12

CMST 206H. 72830 . . 12:00p-3:05p. . .   M W . . . . .     Nichols B. . . . . . .        SAC A-213 . . .  10/21-12/11

CJA 009B. . .  73053 . . 6:00p-8:00p. . . .    Tu Th . . . .    Sneddon M. . . . .      SAC CJTC-SD.11/05-12/03
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2ND 8-WEEK COURSES FOR FALL 2013 CONTINUED...
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ACCT 102. . .  73230 . . 9:00a-1:10p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Shende A. . . . . . .        SAC A-209 . . Full Semester

ART 100. . . .   73130 . . 6:00p-10:05p. . .   F . . . . . . .       Redfield M. . . . . .       SAC C-104. . .  09/13-10/19
AND. . . . . . . . .        12:30p-4:35p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Redfield M. . . . . .       SAC C-104

ART 195. . . .   74181 . . 6:30p-9:20p. . . .    F . . . . . . .       Caterina A. . . . . .       SAC A-219 . . Full Semester
AND. . . . . . . . .        9:30p-10:20a. . .   F . . . . . . .       Caterina A. . . . . .       SAC A-219

AUTO 086. . .  73345 . . 6:00p-10:15p. . .   F . . . . . . .       Wilkes D. . . . . . .        SAC J-102 . . .  08/30-10/18

BANK 010. . .  73245 . . 9:00a-2:50p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Trabant T. . . . . . .        SAC A-207 . . .  08/31-10/05

BANK 010. . .  73247 . . 9:00a-2:50p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Trabant T. . . . . . .        SAC A-207 . . .  10/26-12/07

BIOL 109 . . .  73667 . . 9:00a-12:10p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      McMath L . . . . . .       SAC R-128. . Full Semester

BIOL 109L. . 73706 . . 12:30p-3:40p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Palmier C. . . . . . .        SAC R-202. . Full Semester

BIOL 239 . . .  73877 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Mansfield P. . . . .      SAC HYBRID. Full Semester
AND. . . . . . . . .        3:00p-6:10p. . . .    F . . . . . . .       Johnson R. . . . . .       SAC R-201

BIOL 239 . . .  73874 . . 12:00p-3:10p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Dibernardo L. . . .     SAC R-124. . Full Semester
AND. . . . . . . . .        8:30a-11:40a. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Dibernardo L. . . .     SAC R-201

BIOL 239 . . .  73876 . . 12:00p-3:10p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Dibernardo L. . . .     SAC R-124. . Full Semester
AND. . . . . . . . .        3:30p-6:40p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Johnson R. . . . . .       SAC R-201

BA 035. . . . .    73265 . . 9:00a-12:10p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Ali W. . . . . . . . . .           SAC A-222 . . .  08/31-10/19

BA 057. . . . .    73267 . . 9:00a-12:10p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Frias Callejas M. .   SAC A-224 . . Full Semester

BA 125. . . . .    73294 . . 9:00a-12:30p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Banh H . . . . . . . .         SAC A-226 . . .  10/26-12/14

BA 147. . . . .    73295 . . 9:00a-12:30p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Ali W. . . . . . . . . .           SAC A-222 . . .  10/26-12/14

BA 188. . . . .    73305 . . 6:30p-9:40p. . . .    F . . . . . . .       Nguyen T. . . . . . .        SAC A-226 . . .  08/30-10/18

BA 189. . . . .    73307 . . 6:30p-10:00p. . .   F . . . . . . .       Nguyen T. . . . . . .        SAC A-226 . . .  10/25-12/13

CHEM 209 . . 73888 . . 9:00a-12:10p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Moore B. . . . . . . . SAC R-318. . Full Semester
AND. . . . . . . . .        1:00p-4:10p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Moore B. . . . . . . . SAC R-301

CMST 101 . . 73743 . . 6:00p-9:55p. . . .    F . . . . . . .       Holder V. . . . . . . .         SAC C-207. . .  09/13-10/19
AND. . . . . . . . .        9:00a-12:55p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Holder V. . . . . . . .         SAC C-207

CMST 101 . . 73733 . . 9:00a-12:10p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Harris M . . . . . . .        SAC I-206. . .  Full Semester

CJA 010. . . .   73055 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Staff . . . . . . . . . .           CJTC-SD. . . . .    10/08-11/02
AND. . . . . . . . .        8:00a-12:00p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Staff . . . . . . . . . .           CJTC-SD

CJA 026A. . .  73310 . . 7:00a-4:00p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Staff . . . . . . . . . .           CJTC-SD. . . . .    11/16-11/23

CJA 026A. . .  73052 . . 7:00a-4:00p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Staff . . . . . . . . . .           CJTC-SD. . . . .    09/07-09/14

ERTH 110. . .  74352 . . 9:00a-12:10p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Greenwood R. . . .     SAC R-111. . Full Semester

ECON 120. . .  73002 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Ho L . . . . . . . . . .           SAC HYBRID. Full Semester
AND. . . . . . . . .        10:00a-11:30a. .  Sa . . . . . .      Ho L . . . . . . . . . .           SAC A-211

ECON 121. . .  73005 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Ho L . . . . . . . . . .           SAC HYBRID. Full Semester
AND. . . . . . . . .        11:40a-1:10p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Ho L . . . . . . . . . .           SAC A-211

EMT 111. . . .   72889 . . 8:30a-12:30p. . .   F Sa . . . . .     Dethlefsen E . . . .     SAC R-307. . .  10/11-10/19
AND. . . . . . . . .        1:00p-5:00p. . . .    F Sa . . . . .     Dethlefsen E . . . .     SAC R-307

ENGR 011. . .  73905 . . 5:00p-7:05p. . . .    F . . . . . . .       Staff . . . . . . . . . .           SAC A-130 . . Full Semester

FALL 2013 WEEKEND CLASSES
The following is a listing of Friday evening, Saturday and Sunday classes offered at Santa Ana College.  
Refer to the full class listing (beginning on page 23 in this publication) for more complete information.

COURSE	 SECTION	 TIME	 DAYS	 INSTRUCTOR	 LOC./ ROOM	 DATES

COURSE	 SECTION	 TIME	 DAYS	 INSTRUCTOR	 LOC./ ROOM	 DATES

COURSE	 SECTION	 TIME	 DAYS	 INSTRUCTOR	 LOC./ ROOM	 DATES

COURSE	 SECTION	 TIME	 DAYS	 INSTRUCTOR	 LOC./ ROOM	 DATES

Hard work pays off on the weekend!
Friday evening – Saturday classes

Earn your Liberal Arts or Business Administration AA
(meets transfer requirements for CSUF Business Administration)

Why spend more?
Weekend College at SAC is Your Best Investment.

Annual Fees* 
(* based on a 12-unit load at SAC 
excluding books, parking, room, 
board, & other fees)

 

SAC
$864

CSU
$5,670

UC
$11,100

Ind./Private 
$26,300

(2010 data)

source: College Board 
Website, “What it Costs 
to Go to College”

CJA 010. . . .   73055 . . 6:00p-10:00p. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Staff . . . . . . . . . .           SAC CJTC-SD.10/08-11/02
AND. . . . . . . . .        8:00a-12:00p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Staff . . . . . . . . . .           SAC CJTC-SD

CJA 026A. . .  73310 . . 7:00a-4:00p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Staff . . . . . . . . . .           SAC CJTC-SD.11/16-11/23

ECON 121. . .  74428 . . 7:00p-10:20p. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Meister D. . . . . . .        SAC I-107. . . .   10/22-12/12

EMT 105. . . .   72887 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F . . . . . . .       Dethlefsen E . . . .     SAC R-203. . .  11/08-12/13

EMT 105. . . .   72888 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .F . . . . . . .       Dethlefsen E . . . .     SAC R-203. . .  11/08-12/13

EMT 111. . . .   72889 . . 8:30a-12:30p. . .   F Sa . . . . .     Dethlefsen E . . . .     SAC R-307. . .  10/11-10/19
AND. . . . . . . . .        1:00p-5:00p. . . .    F Sa . . . . .     Dethlefsen E . . . .     SAC R-307

ENGL 101. . .  73993 . . 9:00a-1:30p. . . .    Tu Th . . . .    Higgins M . . . . . .       SAC D-102. . .  10/22-12/12

ENGL 101. . .  73985 . . 9:00a-1:30p. . . .    M W . . . . .     Ramshaw C. . . . .      SAC I-104. . . .   10/21-12/11

ENGL 101. . .  73989 . . 12:00p-4:30p. . .   M W . . . . .     Higgins M . . . . . .       SAC D-304. . .  10/21-12/11

ENGL 102. . .  73999 . . 7:30a-11:45a. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Mitzner R. . . . . . .        SAC D-210. . .  10/22-12/12

EMLS 112. . .  73092 . . 8:00a-12:30p. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Hicks R. . . . . . . .         SAC I-104. . . .   10/22-12/12

ENTR 100. . .  73817 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Doolittle G. . . . . .       SAC WEB. . . . 10/21-12/13

ENTR 103. . .  73823 . . 6:00p-10:10p. . .   Tu . . . . . . .       Hobbs R. . . . . . . .         SAC A-207 . . .  10/22-12/10

ENTR 105. . .  73827 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Vonheim E. . . . . .       SAC HYBRID. . 10/21-12/13
AND. . . . . . . . .        6:00p-10:10p. . .   Th . . . . . .      Vonheim E. . . . . .       SAC HYBRID

ENTR 111. . .  73830 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Doolittle G. . . . . .       SAC WEB. . . . 10/21-12/13

FAC 008. . . .   74716 . . 7:30a-11:30a. . .   Su. . . . . . .       Sneddon M. . . . .      JPT-CN . . . . .    10/06-10/06

FAC 008. . . .   74717 . . 7:30a-11:30a. . .   Su. . . . . . .       Sneddon M. . . . .      JPT-CN . . . . .    11/03-11/03

FAC 008. . . .   74718 . . 7:30a-11:30a. . .   Su. . . . . . .       Sneddon M. . . . .      JPT-CN . . . . .    12/01-12/01

HIST 121 . . .  74239 . . 6:00p-9:25p. . . .    F . . . . . . .       Riggins C. . . . . . .        SAC I-109. . . .   10/25-12/14
AND. . . . . . . . .        9:00a-12:25p. . .   Sa . . . . . .      Riggins C. . . . . . .        SAC I-109

HUD 216. . . .   74622 . . 6:00p-10:30p. . .   Th . . . . . .      Oliveira-Foster C.  SAC V-150 . . .  10/24-12/12
AND. . . . . . . . .        8:00a-4:45p. . . .    Sa . . . . . .      Oliveira-Foster C.  SAC V-150

KNFI 100 . . .  74783 . . TBA. . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . .Jones G. . . . . . . .         SAC E-108 . . .  10/21-12/13

KNFI 109A . . 74256 . . TBA. . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . .Luppani M. . . . . .       SAC E-102 . . .  10/21-12/13

KNFI 110A . . 74259 . . TBA. . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . .Luppani M. . . . . .       SAC E-102 . . .  10/21-12/13

KNHE 101. . .  74280 . . TBA. . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . .Siddons A . . . . . .       SAC WEB. . . . 10/21-12/13

KNHE 101. . .  74207 . . TBA. . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . .Breig D . . . . . . . .         SAC WEB. . . . 10/21-12/13

KNHE 105. . .  74692 . . 7:30a-8:55a. . . .    Tu Th . . . .    Staff . . . . . . . . . .           SAC G-107. . .  10/22-12/12

KNHE 107. . .  74458 . . 9:40a-11:45a. . .   Tu Th . . . .    Sneddon D. . . . . .       SAC G-107. . .  10/22-12/12

KNPR 150. . .  74702 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Staff . . . . . . . . . .           SAC WEB. . . . 10/21-12/13

MKTG 113 . . 73724 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Russo J. . . . . . . .         SAC WEB. . . . 10/21-12/13

MKTG 126 . . 73730 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .         Stewart L. . . . . . .        SAC WEB. . . . 10/21-12/13

MATH 080. . .  74854 . . 2:45p-5:35p. . . .    M Tu W Th .Shahbazian R . . .    SAC I-102. . . .   10/21-12/12

MATH 080. . .  74305 . . 6:00p-8:50p. . . .    M Tu W Th .Meier K. . . . . . . .         SAC R-303. . .  10/21-12/12

MATH 080. . .  74302 . . 7:30a-10:20a. . .   M Tu W Th .Hager B. . . . . . . .         SAC R-318. . .  10/21-12/12

MUS 143 . . .  74553 . . 11:30a-12:35p. .  M W . . . . .     Kehlenbach E . . .    DMC-204. . . .   10/21-12/11
AND. . . . . . . . .        12:45p-1:35p. . .   M W . . . . .     Kehlenbach E . . .    DMC-204

MUS 144 . . .  74686 . . 6:00p-8:05p. . . .    M . . . . . . .       Garcia J. . . . . . . .         DMC-204. . . .   10/21-12/11
AND. . . . . . . . .        6:00p-8:05p. . . .    W . . . . . . .       Garcia J. . . . . . . .         DMC-204

MUS 144 . . .  74673 . . 11:30a-12:35p. .  M W . . . . .     Kehlenbach E . . .    DMC-204. . . .   10/21-12/11
AND. . . . . . . . .        12:45p-1:35p. . .   M W . . . . .     Kehlenbach E . . .    DMC-204

MUS 147 . . .  74699 . . 6:00p-9:20p. . . .    M . . . . . . .       Garcia J. . . . . . . .         DMC-204. . . .   10/21-12/11
AND. . . . . . . . .        6:00p-9:20p. . . .    W . . . . . . .       Garcia J. . . . . . . .         DMC-204

OTA 203. . . .   74670 . . TBA. . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . .Hyman D. . . . . . .        SAC . . . . . . . .       10/21-12/13

PARA 132. . .  73257 . . 6:00p-10:20p. . .   Th . . . . . .      Tanner W. . . . . . .        SAC A-205 . . .  10/24-12/12

PSYC 100. . .  74246 . . 3:00p-6:20p. . . .    M W . . . . .     Dulay J . . . . . . . .         SAC D-210. . .  10/21-12/11

SOCS 100. . .  73438 . . 1:00p-4:20p. . . .    M W . . . . .     Govea M. . . . . . .        SAC D-209. . .  10/21-12/11

SPAN 102. . .  75529 . . 2:00p-4:30p. . . .    M Tu W Th .Labrit G. . . . . . . .         SAC I-202. . . .   10/21-12/12

STDY 091. . .  75062 . . 1:00p-3:05p. . . .    Tu . . . . . . .       Staff . . . . . . . . . .           SAC I-201. . . .   10/22-12/10

THEA 135. . .  73035 . . TBA. . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . .Tivenan V. . . . . . .        SAC P-100 . . .  10/21-12/13
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